
	

Cornell Club of Sarasota-Manatee     2017-2018 Schedule of Events 
 
Thursday, September 28 

2017 World Rowing 
Watch Five Cornell Alumni 
At This International Event 

 
Thursday, October 19 

International 
Zinck's Night 
The Field Club 

 
Thursday, November 9 

Luncheon 
Frederick (Rick) Piccolo 

President/CEO 
SRQ Airport 

 
Friday, November 10 

All Ivy "YA' Alumni 
Networking Event 

Polo Grill 
 

Sunday, November 12 
Rosemary District 

Walking Tour 
Sarasota Architectural 

Foundation 
Optional Lunch 

 
Wednesday, November 

15 
Tour of CAE Healthcare 

 
Thursday, December 14 

Luncheon 
The Keys Tones 

Barbershop Quartet 
Performance 

 
"Young Alumni" 

Networking Events 
Check Our Emails 

And the Club Website 

 
Saturday, January 6 

Cornell Cares 
The Big Cat Sanctuary 

 
Thursday, January 11 
Scholarship Luncheon 

Robert Frank 
Henrietta Johnson Louis 
Professor/Management 
Professor of Economics 

SC Johnson College 
of Business 

NY Times Writer 

 
 

Tuesday, January 16 
Cornell Chorus 

 
Friday, February 9 

We are hosting Cornell's  
14th President 
Martha Pollack 

  
At a  

Luncheon! 
 

Wednesday 
February 21 

Tour of the Elling Eide 
Center 

Private Research 
Library for Chinese 

Literature & Art 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday, March 7 

Luncheon 
Amanda Rodewall 
Garvin Professor of 

Ornithology 
Director/ 

Conservation Science 
Cornell Laboratory of 

Ornithology 

 
 

Monday, March 12 
Tour of 

Asolo Theatre Koski 
Production Center 

 
Wednesday, April 11 
Ringling College of 
Art + Design Tour 

Basch Visual Arts Center 
Goldstein Library 
Ringling Studios 

Soundstage & Post 
Production Complex 

Optional Lunch 
 

Thursday, April 12 
Luncheon 

Sarasota Orchestra 
Brass Quintet 

 
Thursday, May 10 

Red & White 
Luncheon 

Dr. Rachel Shelley 
Named 2017 Florida 
Principal of the Year 

Daughter Kayla   
CALS '21 

     
 


